
. 2024 HONDO HS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

	 Date.................................. Opponent..........................................Teams.............. Time
	 Tues., Jan. 30...................... BANDERA (scrimmage)........................... Mix................ 5:00
	 Fri., Feb. 2.......................... UVALDE (scrimmage)............................. Mix................ 4:30
	 Tues., Feb. 6........................ at Devine (scrimmage).............................. Mix................ 5:00
	 Fri., Feb. 9.......................... JOURDANTON (scrimmage).................. Mix.......5:00, 7:00
	 Tues., Feb. 13..................... at Pleasanton.......................................... JV, V.......5:00, 7:00
	 Thu.-Sat. Feb. 15-17.......... at Medina Valley Tournament.....................V................TBA
	 Tues., Feb. 20..................... at Sabinal.....................................................V................ 5:00
	 Thu.-Sat., Feb. 22-24......... at Jourdanton Tournament..........................V................TBA
	 Tues., Feb. 27..................... at Bandera.............................................. JV, V.......5:00, 7:00
	 Th.-Sat., Feb. 29-Mar. 2..... at D’Hanis Tournament..............................V................TBA
	 Tues., March 5................... POTEET............................................... JV, V.......5:00, 7:00
	 Fri., March 8...................... BOERNE.............................................. JV, V.......5:00, 7:00
	 Fri., March 15.................... • NATALIA........................................... JV, V.......5:00, 7:00
	 Tues., March 19................. • COTULLA......................................... JV, V.......5:00, 7:00
	 Fri., March 22.................... • DILLEY.............................................. V, JV.......5:00, 7:00
	 Mon, March 25................. • CRYSTAL CITY................................ JV, V.......5:00, 7:00
	 Thurs., March 28............... • LYTLE (Senior Night)........................ JV, V.......5:00, 7:00
	 Tues., April 2...................... • at Natalia............................................. JV, V.......5:00, 7:00
	 Fri., April 5......................... • at Cotulla............................................ JV, V.......5:00, 7:00
	 Tues., April 9...................... • at Dilley.............................................. JV, V.......5:00, 7:00
	 Fri., April 12....................... • at Crystal City..................................... JV, V.......5:00, 7:00
	 Tues., April 16.................... • at Lytle................................................ JV, V.......5:00, 7:00
	
	 HOME GAMES IN CAPS.............................................. Head Coach: Efren Gonzalez
. Assistant Coaches: Rylee Ohlhausen, Jimmy Ramos, Meg DeLeon 
	 • District 28-3A games.........................................................Schedule subject to change


